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RESULT: San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Category 2

REVISED OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 21.89 MPH 35.22 Knm/H

Pl Bib
1 232
2 273
3 246
4 251
5 244
6 252
7 264
8 225
9 245

10 210

11 220

12 234

13 247

14 212

15 255

16 253

17 236

18 272

19 270

20 201

21 213

22 221

23 254

24 211

25 248

26 205

27 250

28 209

29 228

30 206

31 275

32 268

33 265

34 260

35 231

36 243

37 226

38 256

39 238

40 249

DNF 200

Name
Bertiger, Ben
darville, alex
curran, Geoffrey
Brady, Tony
Haroldsen, Cody

barthel, ben
Warren, Ben
Brown, Cortlan

Crane, Billy

Logan, Craig

de Vos, Adam
Ricker, Colby
Williams, Cory
Rodriguez, Roberto
Bonaventure, Pascal
Monroe, Travis
Peterman, James
Linder, Jeff
Ramage, Andrew
Moskowitz, Jonathan
Anson, Byron
Volotzky, Erik
Painter, Michael
Larsen, Steven
Gillmore, Chester
Clapp, Dillon
HERNANDEZ , MAX
Ramseth, Luke
Schneider, Ryan
Berry, Collin
Early, Ryan
Kuennemann,
Choi, Brian
Evans, Rob
Wertenbruch, Tyler
Lyons, Travis
Long, Jackson
Dunnigan, Alton
Sjogren, Andrew
Clements, Taylor
Kusztyk, Alexander

Pete

Team

Stage 17 Racing

Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Surf City Cyclery/Sterling BMW
Franco Racing

Utah Premier- Ski Utah Market
Get Crackin' - MS Society

BW Racing, LLC.

Utah Premier- Ski Utah Market
WEBCOR/Alto Velo

Cycling BC

Cycling BC

Sonic Boom Racing p/b Lucky Pi
Southern California Velo

Velo Club LaGrange

Spy-Swami's Development Elite
Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Sonic Boom Racing

WEBCOR/Alto Velo

Southern California Velo
Fremont Bank Cycling Team
Fremont Bank Cycling Team

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Chico Corsa Cycling Club

Stage 17 Racing

Platinum Performance Road Team
Team Clif Bar Cycling
KRETZSCHMAR STEEL

Fremont Bank Cycling Team
Simple Green/Bike Religion

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Simple Green/Bike Religion
FFKR Architects Racing
Stuzio.com

McGuire Cycling

Team Clif Bar Cycling

Team Mikes Bikes

Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Fremont Bank Cycling Team
Stage 17 Racing

Get Crackin' - MS Society

Get Crackin' - MS Society

Time
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:31
:40

:43
:23

: 27

:40

:43

:50
:13
: 34
:36
:53
:29

: 37
:02
:29
:25
126

:50
:25
:10
:21
:25

Bon (Pen)
18

9

5
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3/17/2012 22:57:40 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
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RESULT: San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Category 2

REVISED OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 21.89 MPH 35.22 KnvH
Bib Name

Pl
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

202
203
207
214
216
217
218
219
222
223
224
227
229
233
237
239
241
242
257
258
259
262
263
266
267
269
271
274

Eeckman, Alistair
Vaccari, Taylor
Willaims, C

Stade, Evan

Galland, Jeffrey
Pettis, Jeffrey
hand, michael
Walshe, Elan

POST, ERIK

Arocha, Marco
Cavner, Jonathan
Vaughan-Ruiz, Alexan
Shackley, Matthew
Tapley, Cody

Grove, Samuel {Hunte
delLisser, Marcel
Sorenson, Robert
Saint Jean, Alejandr
Grundmann, Michael
Wilson, Brian
Abdalah, Matt

Kon, Dedrick
McCourtney, Matt
Yeh, Alexander
Kappus, Brian

Pink, Jeff

galyer, graeme
Breck, Benny

Team Time Bon (Pen)
Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Southern California Velo
Southern California Velo
Sho-Air/Rock N Road

Lange Twins Winery p/b Great B
Citrus Valley Velo

Allegiant Airlines/Pain MD's.c
Monster Media Racing p/b MRI P
CRCA/BH Comedy Central
Sho-Air/Rock N Road

CP Racing

Stage 17 Racing

Velo Club LaGrange

Whole Athlete - Specialized
Southern California Velo
Hagens Berman Cycling

SLCC MillCreek

Velo Allegro

Ritte Racing

Catalyst Racing

WEBCOR/Alto Velo

Team Helen's / 8th wonder cycl
Whole Athlete - Specialized
Whole Athlete - Specialized
Team Helen's / 8th wonder cycl
Velo Club LaGrange

OGF&T

Team Helen's / 8th wonder cycl

Chief Judge

Time

Behind

3/17/2012 22:57:40 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
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RESULT: San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Category 2 AGE 1 - 24

REVISED OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 21.89 MPH 35.22 KnvH

Pl
1 232
2 273
3 246
4 252
5 264
6 225
7 210
8 220
9 247
10 212
11 253
12 270
13 221
14 211
15 209
16 206
17 243
18 226
19 238
20 249
DNF 200
DNF 202
DNF 203
DNF 207
DNF 217
DNF 227
DNF 229
DNF 233
DNF 237
DNF 239
DNF 259
DNF 266

Bib Name

Bertiger, Ben
darville, alex
curran, Geoffrey
barthel, ben
Warren, Ben
Brown, Cortlan
Logan, Craig

de Vos, Adam
Williams, Cory
Rodriguez, Roberto
Monroe, Travis
Ramage, Andrew
Volotzky, Erik
Larsen, Steven
Ramseth, Luke
Berry, Collin
Lyons, Travis
Long, Jackson
Sjogren, Andrew
Clements, Taylor
Kusztyk, Alexander
Eeckman, Alistair
Vaccari, Taylor
Willaims, C
Pettis, Jeffrey

Vaughan-Ruiz, Alexan

Shackley, Matthew
Tapley, Cody
Grove,
delLisser, Marcel
Abdalah, Matt
Yeh, Alexander

Samuel {Hunte

Team

Stage 17 Racing

Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Surf City Cyclery/Sterling BMW
Get Crackin' - MS Society

BW Racing, LLC.

Utah Premier- Ski Utah Market
Cycling BC

Cycling BC

Southern California Velo

Velo Club LaGrange

Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Southern California Velo

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Stage 17 Racing

Fremont Bank Cycling Team

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Team Mikes Bikes

Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Stage 17 Racing

Get Crackin' - MS Society

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Southern California Velo
Southern California Velo
Citrus Valley Velo

Stage 17 Racing

Velo Club LaGrange

Whole Athlete - Specialized
Southern California Velo
Hagens Berman Cycling
WEBCOR/Alto Velo

Whole Athlete - Specialized

Chief Judge

Time

Time
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:31
140

:23

: 27
140

:43

:50
:36
129
129
126
:25
:10
:25

Bon (Pen)
18

9

5

@

@ o o® oo

N R

Behind
0:00
0:09

:19
:05
:58
:58
:55
:54
:39
:54
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Average Speed of Winner 21.40 MPH 34.44 KnvH

Bib
246
273
251
236
232
225
244
220
245
201
234
252
255
253
212
210
270
264
272
213
247
221
248
254
209
250
211
205
268
260
265
206
275
231
243
228
226
256
249
238
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San Dimas Stage Race

March 16-18, 2012

GC AFTER STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Name

curran, Geoffrey
darville, alex
Brady, Tony
Peterman, James
Bertiger, Ben
Brown, Cortlan
Haroldsen, Cody
de Vos, Adam
Crane, Billy
Moskowitz, Jonathan
Ricker, Colby
barthel, ben
Bonaventure, Pascal
Monroe, Travis
Rodriguez, Roberto
Logan, Craig
Ramage, Andrew
Warren, Ben
Linder, Jeff
Anson, Byron
Williams, Cory
Volotzky, Erik
Gillmore, Chester
Painter, Michael
Ramseth, Luke
HERNANDEZ, MAX
Larsen, Steven
Clapp, Dillon
Kuennemann, Pete
Evans, Rob

Choi, Brian
Berry, Collin
Early, Ryan
Wertenbruch, Tyler
Lyons, Travis
Schneider, Ryan
Long, Jackson
Dunnigan, Alton
Clements, Taylor
Sjogren, Andrew

Category 2

REVISED OFFICIAL

Team

Surf City Cyclery/Sterling BMW
Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Franco Racing

Sonic Boom Racing

Stage 17 Racing

Utah Premier- Ski Utah Market
Utah Premier- Ski Utah Market
Cycling BC

WEBCOR/Alto Velo

Fremont Bank Cycling Team
Sonic Boom Racing p/b Lucky Pi
Get Crackin' - MS Society
Spy-Swami's Development Elite
Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Velo Club LaGrange

Cycling BC

Southern California Velo

BW Racing, LLC.

WEBCOR/Alto Velo

Fremont Bank Cycling Team
Southern California Velo

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Platinum Performance Road Team
Chico Corsa Cycling Club
Fremont Bank Cycling Team
KRETZSCHMAR STEEL

Stage 17 Racing

Team Clif Bar Cycling

FFKR Architects Racing
McGuire Cycling

Stuzio.com

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Simple Green/Bike Religion
Team Clif Bar Cycling

Team Mikes Bikes

Simple Green/Bike Religion
Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Fremont Bank Cycling Team

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Stage 17 Racing
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Time
:47:
:48:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:

:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:52:
:53:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:

:56:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:01:
:04:
:07:
:15:
:17:

39
03
12
09
20
27
52
54
06
13

19
20
24
48
59
11
14
24
56
23
39
25
02
07
45
47
32
36
42

43
28
30
48
22
08
32
30
15
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Behind

00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
06:
06:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:

09:
09:
10:
11:
13:
16:
19:
27:
29:

00
24
33
30
41
48
13
15
27
34

40
41
45
09
20
32
35
45
17
44
00
46
23
28
06
08
53
57
03

04
49
51
09
43
29
53
51
36
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Average Speed of Winner 21.40 MPH 34.44 KnvH

Bib
246
273
232
225
220
252
253
212
210
270
264
247
221
209
211
206
243
226
249
238
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Celebrating our
13th Year Anniversary

San Dimas Stage Race

March 16-18, 2012

GC AFTER STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Name

curran, Geoffrey
darville, alex
Bertiger, Ben
Brown, Cortlan
de Vos, Adam
barthel, ben
Monroe, Travis
Rodriguez, Roberto
Logan, Craig
Ramage, Andrew
Warren, Ben
Williams, Cory
Volotzky, Erik
Ramseth, Luke
Larsen, Steven
Berry, Collin
Lyons, Travis
Long, Jackson
Clements, Taylor
Sjogren, Andrew

Category 2 AGE 1 - 24

REVISED OFFICIAL

Team

Surf City Cyclery/Sterling BMW
Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Stage 17 Racing

Utah Premier- Ski Utah Market
Cycling BC

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Velo Club LaGrange

Cycling BC

Southern California Velo

BW Racing, LLC.

Southern California Velo

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Fremont Bank Cycling Team
Stage 17 Racing

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Team Mikes Bikes

Hammer Nutrition/CMG Racing Te
Get Crackin' - MS Society
Stage 17 Racing
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Time
:47:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:51:
:51:
:52:
:53:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:58:
:04:
:15:
:17:

39
03
20
27
54
19
24
48
59
11
14
23
39
07
47
43
48
08
30
15
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Behind

00:
00:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
06:
07:
08:
09:
11:
16:
27:
29:

00
24
41
48
15
40
45
09
20
32
35
44
00
28
08
04
09
29
51
36
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Stage 2 - San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - Category 2 Sprint
STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Lap 3

PL NUM RIDER------—-———-————-—-—
1 232 Bertiger, Ben

2 225 Brown, Cortlan

3 273 darville, alex

Lap 7

PL NUM RIDER------—-——-—-————-—-—
1 232 Bertiger, Ben
2 273 darville, alex
3 246 curran, Geoffrey

Lap 5
PL NUM
1 212
2 232
3 220

Finish
PL NUM
1 232
2 273
3 246

RIDER---—-—-——————————————— PTS
Rodriguez, Roberto 15
Bertiger, Ben 10
de Vos, Adam 5
RIDER---—-—-——————————————— PTS
Bertiger, Ben 25
darville, alex 15
curran, Geoffrey 10

3/17/2012 22:56:10 Timing

and Results by AGR Technology
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13th Year Anniversary

San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Category 2 Sprint - Category 2
General Classification after Stage 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

REVISED OFFICIAL
PL NUM NAME-—-—-—-—————=———=————— TEAM-—-—————=———————— TOT
1 232 Bertiger, Ben Stage 17 Racing 65
2 273 darville, alex Hammer Nutrition/CMG 30
3 246 curran, Geoffrey Surf City Cyclery/St 15
4 212 Rodriguez, Roberto Velo Club LaGrange 15
5 225 Brown, Cortlan Utah Premier- Ski Ut 10
6 220 de Vos, Adam Cycling BC 5

3/17/2012 22:56:39 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012

Stage 2 - San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - Category 2 KOM
STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Lap 2
PL NUM
1 273
2 202
3 225

Lap 6

PL NUM
1 212
2 273
3 232

RIDER--—-———————————

darville, alex
Eeckman, Alistair
Brown, Cortlan

Rodriguez, Roberto
darville, alex
Bertiger, Ben

Lap 8

—————— PTS PL NUM RIDER-—---—--—=—--————————

15 1 232 Bertiger, Ben
10 2 273 darville, alex
5 3 246 curran, Geoffrey

3/17/2012 22:56:52 Timing

and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Category 2 KOM - Category 2
General Classification after Stage 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

REVISED OFFICIAL
PL NUM NAME-—-—-—-—————=———=————— TEAM-—-—————=———————— TOT
1 273 darville, alex Hammer Nutrition/CMG 45
2 246 curran, Geoffrey Surf City Cyclery/St 30
3 232 Bertiger, Ben Stage 17 Racing 20
4 236 Peterman, James Sonic Boom Racing 20
5 212 Rodriguez, Roberto Velo Club LaGrange 15
6 251 Brady, Tony Franco Racing 15
7 202 Eeckman, Alistair Hammer Nutrition/CMG 10
8 225 Brown, Cortlan Utah Premier- Ski Ut 5
9 201 Moskowitz, Jonathan Fremont Bank Cycling 5

3/17/2012 22:57:16 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



